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East Division Challenge - 12/16/2023

Results - Mountain View Aquatic
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay East A

GHSA1:51.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWALT1 1:37.75 GHSA

Panessa, Sonny S SR Iglar, William P SR

Thomas, Theodore A JR Lovett, Griffin J SR

24.70 27.65 21.4823.92

ALASS2 1:39.90 GHSA

Miles, Cody F JR Horne, Daniel J SR

O'Brien, Aidan J SR Elmore, Elliot J SR

26.02 28.53 21.4323.92

BWALT3 1:42.76 GHSA

Fields, Sam J FR Linartas, Paul J JR

Smith, Robert X SR Iglar, Thomas H SO

27.24 28.68 22.3124.53

AWHEE4 1:44.32 GHSA

Barros, Bernardo 9 Toma, David

Kleine, Charlie H 12 Hicks, Landon 10

25.53 30.02 23.7725.00

ACAMP5 1:46.32 GHSA

Watkins, Cooper FR Stover, Adan SO

Watkins, Luke JR Harper, Noah SR

28.17 30.71 22.2925.15

CWALT6 1:46.64 GHSA

Zerbenski, Matt G SR Wisehart, Carson E JR

Niederjohn, Jesse D JR Wyant, Jackson C JR

27.06 30.26 23.4825.84

DWALT7 1:47.58 GHSA

Worsley, Mark E SR Byrd, Caleb G SR

Lynch, Davis M JR Decker, JP L SO

26.77 30.75 24.3825.68

APOPE8 1:49.10 GHSA

Sanford, Nathan 10 Sultan, Ziyad 09

Huey, Gavin 11 Wingate, Ben 12

28.58 31.07 24.4824.97

BLASS9 1:49.27 GHSA

Moon, Austin J JR Kotarba, Ryan R JR

Frankel, Griffin SO Harrison, Timothy B SR

29.16 28.34 24.6327.14

CLASS10 1:52.79

Wines, Henry FR Paez Benavides, Marcelo JR

Doss, Kaden FR Judge, Jake FR

29.63 31.54 25.7425.88

EWALT11 1:52.98

Medeiros, Jobi T JR Dysert, Kevin C FR

Starnes, Austin G JR Thorogood, Will W SR

28.40 32.79 24.4927.30

BPOPE12 1:56.79

Peterson, Cody 10 Hanse, Sean 12

Arnold, Will 11 Biorn, William 09

30.54 33.45 25.0727.73

BWHEE13 1:59.93

Lo, Ethan T 9 Noh, Mike 9

McNeely, Jake K 10 Morris, Will W 11

30.88 33.75 25.8429.46

BCAMP14 2:01.98

Onorato, Gunner FR Trumble, Miles JR

Lopez, David JR Startt, Nathan JR

31.20 35.65 27.4127.72

FWALT15 2:03.31

Thomason, Charlie R SR Chio, Royce M JR

Wilson, Nate R SR Zhu, Max M FR

30.06 33.67 30.2729.31

CPOPE16 2:04.88

Hardman, Lee 10 Cook, Quinn 09

Taylor, Cameron 11 Kuzma, Grayson 12

31.90 35.93 28.6528.40

DLASS17 2:07.50

Villanueva, Micah SO Joseph, Will W SO

Harrington, Quintin FR Brune, Mac JR

37.19 33.52 25.6431.15

CWHEE18 2:10.43

Warren, Samuel R 9 McGhee, Bradley J 12

Fannin, Chance 9 Pike, Alex J 11

34.24 34.25 28.1833.76

CCAMP19 2:16.37

Jean, Jeremy SO Smith, Elijah SO

Alapati, Karthik SO Befekadu, Frazer SO

32.26 43.18 28.9731.96

DPOPE20 2:23.94

Marshman, Shawn 10 Miskawi, Lucas 10

Shah, Jeet 10 Garcia, Lucas 12

41.07 36.94 32.0833.85

ELASS21 2:24.92

Quigg, Asher FR Fincher, Caleb FR

Harrison, Benjamin JR Sayilgan, Gabriel JR

38.84 36.01 26.4143.66

DCAMP22 2:43.99

Bragg, Jason FR Herbert, Charlie FR

Aguirre, Marco JR Arulogun, Tonade FR

41.10 47.73 32.8842.28

DWHEE--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2

Belawske, Jack T 10 Stafford, Daniel S 9

Markwood, Zachary 9 Ewald, Jadon 9

36.02 43.54 28.2828.51

 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay East B

GHSA1:51.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWHIT1 1:43.61 GHSA

Brooks, Jackson SR Marrero, Kye JR

Zwygart, Stanton SO Boyer, William JR

25.60 29.42 24.5424.05

AKELL2 2:00.15

Utkin, Kaden JR Fredeman, James JR

Skow, Lawrence JR Little, Colton JR

27.85 37.77 26.4528.08

ASPR3 2:07.74

Doty, Kallin 11 Woodhull, Nathaniel 10

Alford, Daniel 11 Da Silva, Daniel 11

32.08 36.02 29.2830.36

BSPR4 2:18.24

Williammee, Connor 12 Acevedo, Emilio 11

Olsen, Erik 11 Church, Markus 9

36.24 40.76 30.6230.62

AMBCAV5 2:24.26

Kendrick, Ben 12 Franco, Ian 12

Turner, Dutch 11 Edwards, Bryce 12

43.72 35.76 30.7134.07

BWHIT--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3

Tippins, Tip JR Young, Jordan FR

Brooks, Alex SO Ryan, Caleb FR

29.92 41.54 27.1230.19

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay East A

GHSA2:07.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS1 1:51.43 GHSA

Jollands, Finnly L JR O'Shaughnessy, Maggie M JR

Bradley, Kate A JR Conti, Gianna SR

27.96 31.41 25.7126.35

AWALT2 1:54.17 GHSA

Alderman, Lily M SR Osborn, Lily JR

Lovett, Greer F FR Alston, Maia L JR

28.49 32.62 25.8927.17

APOPE3 1:55.65 GHSA

Haldeman, Lauren 09 Sears, Lily 11

Slorahn, Piper 11 Balyo, Sophie 12

29.81 31.60 26.3527.89

AWHEE4 2:00.12 GHSA

Hicks, Olivia 11 Hughes, Caroline E 10

Kornegay, Ava E Hawkins, Reese E 10

33.57 32.10 25.6828.77

BLASS5 2:01.14 GHSA

Gale, Alison FR Loftin, Ashlyn SO

Rasco, Elise SO Lindsley, Kate O SR

31.10 31.40 28.1030.54

BWALT6 2:01.76 GHSA

Jansons, Karina A SR Brooks, Kaia A SR

Buxbaum, Hannah N JR Pruitt, Elizabeth M SO

30.90 34.20 27.3829.28

BPOPE7 2:05.37 GHSA

Carpenter, Eliana 10 Kruger, Lainey 10

Tsynman, Katherine 12 Harsch, Abby 09

31.74 36.62 28.0228.99

ACAMP8 2:07.73

Hodgson, Julia JR Sashittal, Dia JR

McCormick, Mady Kay FR Winchester, Avery FR

29.97 38.05 27.5032.21

BWHEE9 2:09.28

Hamilton, Hayden 10 Vreeland, Carley E 12

Brodie, Miranda 11 Xing, Sabrina 12

33.17 35.58 27.6732.86

DWALT10 2:10.34

McKeone, Sara E JR Laney, Markee P SR

Miller, Grace E FR

32.35 38.45 28.3431.20
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CWALT11 2:10.43

Crawford, Maggie E SO Morgan, Charlotte R FR

Schug, Sophie I SR Fu, Monica JR

31.80 36.74 29.2432.65

CLASS12 2:10.48

Kikly, Lillian FR Kehoe, Emma FR

Fincher, Emma FR Randall, Julia G SR

31.41 39.90 28.3730.80

DLASS13 2:10.80

Burgos, Mia-Isabella FR Thornton, Alexis JR

Simmons, Annabelle JR Randall, Mary FR

31.22 38.63 28.1032.85

BCAMP14 2:13.28

Chan, Ellis SO Brown, Olivia SR

Carroll, Addison FR Rios, Pauli JR

33.39 38.87 27.6633.36

DPOPE15 2:14.56

Driggers, Abigail 10 Balyo, Isabella 09

Robledo, Madison 09 Iannone, Grace 09

35.75 36.64 29.5832.59

EWALT16 2:14.86

Licata, Bella R SR Rodriguez McCowan, Vanessa L SR

Fallaw, Kate M SO Halloran, Maddie A JR

34.50 38.48 30.4431.44

CPOPE17 2:16.65

Alexander, Kendall 11 Keserica, Josie 10

Coulter, Lucy 9 Bridges, Libby 10

34.43 40.33 28.7733.12

CCAMP18 2:18.79

Pearce, Madeleine FR Hinton, Grace SO

Siegel, Ella FR Woeber, Natalie SO

35.74 40.43 29.8232.80

ECAMP19 2:23.59

Cook, Evie SO Epstein, Hannah SO

Young, Annabelle SO Aybar, Cristina SR

37.12 41.85 1:08.85

FWALT20 2:25.04

Hoffman, Raelyn M JR Humphrey, Megan G FR

Rubin, Jordyn FR Sabbagh, Lunah SO

32.97 44.71 1:08.04

DCAMP21 2:25.81

Sherer, Sydney JR Houlroyd, Maddie JR

Hartley, Tessa SO Cortes, Cami JR

38.66 41.91 1:06.25

ELASS22 2:27.46

Godinez, Eva JR Mostert, Minke FR

George, Elizabeth JR Garber, Sarah SO

41.34 42.15 0.061:03.91

FCAMP23 2:42.63

Ojora, Riri SO O'Connell, Sofia JR

Anulewicz, Sylvie SO Priem, Haven JR

41.25 47.45 1:15.22

CWHEE24 2:45.34

Jengiti, Dhriti 11 Crouch, Charlotte E 9

Kshirsagar, Aashna 12 Graves, Rowan O 11

38.49 51.91 1:15.14

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay East B

GHSA2:07.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWHIT1 2:12.11

Farmer, Morgan FR Estep, Riess SR

Ellenburg, Ava Brooke JR Vonderahe, Annie JR

30.01 39.24 29.0533.81

AKELL2 2:13.34

Ives, Emma FR Law, Alyssa FR

Weir, Madden JR Fernandez, Zoe JR

34.05 38.90 30.8129.58

AMBCAV3 2:14.48

Garrett, Abigail 10 Taylor, Caroline 9

Hua, Katelyn 11 Malinov, Emily 11

36.05 38.04 28.3232.07

ASPR4 2:30.15

Burnison, Hannah 10 Durham, Channing 9

Gillen, Riley 11 Mattix, Annabelle 10

37.80 41.32 1:11.87

BMBCAV5 2:38.66

Alarcon, Ellie 12 Luong, Nicole 12

Lobree, Lily 10 Binnicker, Mary Evelyn 10

40.98 44.22 1:14.09

BKELL--- DQ

Peterson, Zoe FR Seifert, Ella FR

Ruppert, Leah FR Hearst, Layla JR

38.01 49.54 1:13.42

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Free East A

GHSA1:55.00

COBB2:22.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WALT SRCushing, Daniel J1 1:45.36 GHSA

24.99 26.07 27.4526.85

WALT SOIglar, Thomas H2 1:50.39 GHSA

26.44 28.24 27.6328.08

WALT JRPotter, Lewis T3 1:50.99 GHSA

25.25 28.28 28.4029.06

POPE 11Huey, Gavin4 1:52.67 GHSA

26.82 27.82 29.1828.85

WALT JRNiederjohn, Jesse D5 1:54.69 GHSA

26.20 28.78 29.6830.03

CAMP FRWatkins, Cooper6 1:55.14 COBB

25.91 28.83 30.4929.91

LASS SOFrankel, Griffin7 1:55.38 COBB

26.12 28.88 30.2930.09

WALT FRFields, Sam J8 1:57.95 COBB

26.93 29.11 30.6831.23

LASS JRKotarba, Ryan R9 1:58.59 COBB

27.10 29.94 31.5929.96

WALT JRHamilton, Brady A10 2:03.26 COBB

28.28 31.35 31.4232.21

POPE 12Leonardo, Nicolas11 2:04.96 COBB

27.46 30.76 33.5833.16

WHEE 9Noh, Mike12 2:05.65 COBB

29.05 32.23 31.4332.94

CAMP SRMendoza, Stephen13 2:05.94 COBB

27.56 31.20 34.0033.18

POPE 10Peterson, Cody14 2:07.20 COBB

28.34 31.93 33.4133.52

CAMP FRPeterson, Kahn15 2:08.65 COBB

29.44 32.17 33.4833.56

CAMP JRLopez, David16 2:10.34 COBB

29.28 33.11 33.4734.48

LASS JRHolder, Liam17 2:12.19 COBB

28.75 33.99 32.4137.04

POPE 10Hardman, Lee18 2:13.83 COBB

28.72 34.10 34.0836.93

CAMP FROnorato, Gunner19 2:14.17 COBB

28.03 32.98 37.1536.01

POPE 10Usmonov, Amir20 2:14.30 COBB

30.69 33.89 33.0936.63

WHEE 11Morris, Will W21 2:15.13 COBB

29.11 33.21 1:12.81

WHEE 9Warren, Samuel R22 2:19.37 COBB

33.20 35.60 34.9535.62

LASS SOCatanzaro, Josiah23 2:22.51

30.88 35.88 37.1338.62

LASS JRParker, Bryce24 2:25.07

31.57 36.39 37.0140.10

LASS JRDe Araujo, Matheus C25 2:27.19

31.44 37.65 38.6939.41

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Free East B

GHSA1:55.00

COBB2:22.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHIT SRBrooks, Jackson1 1:48.57 GHSA

25.18 27.23 28.1727.99

WHIT SOBrooks, Alex2 2:09.41 COBB

30.20 32.96 32.0934.16

SPR 11Alford, Daniel3 2:10.45 COBB

28.47 32.52 34.6334.83

KELL JRLittle, Colton4 2:27.43

31.97 35.80 39.3240.34

SPR 9Rutledge, Owen5 2:33.14

31.70 37.37 42.7141.36

SPR 10Meriaux, Tyler6 2:42.35

34.57 40.26 43.1544.37

MBCAV 12Vinson, Landen7 2:47.29

34.11 40.74 46.7145.73

MBCAV 9Parsons, Tripp8 2:55.37

1:20.29 47.14 47.94

MBCAV 12Edwards, Bryce9 3:17.11

36.43 46.50 58.6355.55

 
#4  Girls 200 Yard Free East A

GHSA2:07.00

COBB2:32.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS JRJollands, Finnly L1 1:57.93 GHSA

26.79 29.58 30.5131.05

POPE 10Clark, Addison2 2:01.11 GHSA

27.71 30.19 31.4331.78

LASS SRConti, Gianna3 2:04.28 GHSA

29.00 31.51 31.8031.97
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POPE 11Owen, Caroline4 2:04.32 GHSA

28.66 31.25 31.5632.85

POPE 12Hay, Katherine5 2:04.36 GHSA

29.00 31.31 31.7932.26

LASS SOLoftin, Ashlyn6 2:06.05 GHSA

28.60 31.65 32.8732.93

WALT JROsborn, Lily7 2:06.74 GHSA

28.82 31.50 32.9933.43

POPE 09Perkins, Emma8 2:07.13 COBB

29.06 31.67 33.2233.18

CAMP JRHodgson, Julia9 2:09.73 COBB

29.74 32.56 33.7333.70

WALT SRMcCarthy, Ava C10 2:10.98 COBB

30.37 32.82 33.8733.92

POPE 11Trudeau, Kerisa11 2:11.30 COBB

30.48 34.21 32.0234.59

LASS FROrcutt-Kesicke, Kennedy12 2:12.04 COBB

30.82 34.45 32.3434.43

WALT JRHalloran, Maddie A13 2:16.62 COBB

31.48 34.46 35.4935.19

LASS SRBryant, Mackenzie14 2:17.75 COBB

30.91 35.61 1:11.23

WALT SRLaney, Markee P15 2:18.72 COBB

32.30 35.29 34.8236.31

WHEE 12Xing, Sabrina16 2:21.80 COBB

31.09 35.39 37.7337.59

WALT SOCovington, Kate W17 2:25.81 COBB

32.05 35.85 39.3538.56

POPE 10Driggers, Abigail18 2:28.31 COBB

32.80 37.85 38.0439.62

CAMP SRLaprade, Faith A19 2:32.08

34.49 38.74 39.1639.69

LASS SOCummings, Chloe20 2:32.14

33.26 38.64 39.2640.98

CAMP SOMartin, Sophie21 2:32.20

33.47 38.00 40.3740.36

CAMP FRLooper, Reese22 2:40.63

35.29 40.63 42.6842.03

CAMP SOMcCarthy, Emily23 2:49.20

36.05 41.58 46.8744.70

CAMP SOGonzalez, Cassie24 2:49.48

36.55 42.76 45.2744.90

WHEE 9Crouch, Charlotte E25 3:05.75

41.19 44.74 49.7950.03

WHEE 11Graves, Rowan O26 3:21.63

42.12 49.26 55.6654.59

 
#4  Girls 200 Yard Free East B

GHSA2:07.00

COBB2:32.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MBCAV 11Malinov, Emily1 2:27.68 COBB

31.95 37.63 39.0839.02

WHIT JRJohnson, Amelia2 2:29.89 COBB

32.99 37.78 39.4139.71

WHIT FRFeather, Sarah3 2:44.86

35.46 42.05 43.2844.07

MBCAV 10Laird, Samantha4 2:50.83

37.89 44.66 42.5745.71

SPR 11Henry, Jada5 2:54.74

35.48 43.07 48.0248.17

SPR 9Durham, Channing6 2:58.17

38.19 45.03 46.7648.19

MBCAV 10Binnicker, Mary Evelyn7 3:20.67

43.35 51.55 51.7953.98

KELL FRPeterson, Zoe--- DQ

False start

37.15 40.85 46.0644.59

 
#5  Boys 200 Yard IM East A

GHSA2:12.00

COBB2:45.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WALT SRPanessa, Sonny S1 1:59.81 GHSA

24.89 29.71 28.6636.55

WALT JRLinartas, Jacob W2 2:02.47 GHSA

25.95 31.86 28.8435.82

CAMP JRWatkins, Luke3 2:03.86 GHSA

26.13 33.72 28.7435.27

WALT JRThomas, Theodore A4 2:06.63 GHSA

25.43 31.49 30.3039.41

WHEE 9Toma, Zachary5 2:12.72 COBB

28.27 34.42 29.3140.72

WALT SOHope, Ian M6 2:13.17 COBB

28.15 34.11 31.0439.87

WALT SRGuichard, Will C7 2:15.13 COBB

28.12 35.80 29.2541.96

WALT JRMedeiros, Jobi T8 2:15.51 COBB

29.83 36.55 31.1837.95

POPE 09Jaramillo, Sebastian9 2:16.44 COBB

29.50 34.76 30.2541.93

POPE 10Sanford, Nathan10 2:17.31 COBB

28.71 34.19 32.6441.77

LASS SOO'Brien, Alex11 2:19.63 COBB

28.24 35.36 32.7843.25

LASS JRMoon, Austin J12 2:19.66 COBB

27.72 34.09 32.9344.92

LASS FRWines, Henry13 2:24.17 COBB

31.39 36.19 32.0144.58

CAMP SOStover, Adan14 2:26.20 COBB

31.69 39.13 36.1839.20

LASS SORath, Charlie15 2:29.79 COBB

30.38 38.20 32.8448.37

WHEE 10Belawske, Jack T16 2:29.80 COBB

30.97 40.73 32.0446.06

POPE 12Hanse, Sean17 2:30.96 COBB

34.92 35.58 35.3645.10

WHEE 12McGhee, Bradley J18 2:34.73 COBB

31.10 43.49 34.8845.26

LASS FRHarrington, Quintin19 2:37.50 COBB

32.70 39.76 38.6346.41

LASS SOSullivan, Riley20 3:08.57

40.22 47.62 40.251:00.48

WHEE 9Stafford, Daniel S--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

43.81 56.85 47.811:04.16

 
#5  Boys 200 Yard IM East B

GHSA2:12.00

COBB2:45.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHIT JRMarrero, Kye1 2:10.92 GHSA

27.61 34.49 30.8337.99

WHIT SRMansfield, Tucker2 2:14.67 COBB

28.31 34.77 30.7340.86

SPR 11Doty, Kallin3 2:46.38

32.57 40.00 39.3054.51

SPR 9Pineda, Samuel4 2:46.45

32.68 42.72 41.2649.79

SPR 12Beasley, Rowan5 2:51.55

36.05 45.78 39.3050.42

 
#6  Girls 200 Yard IM East A

GHSA2:24.00

COBB2:55.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WALT SRAlderman, Lily M1 2:11.42 GHSA

29.05 32.39 30.9439.04

LASS JRBradley, Kate A2 2:12.30 GHSA

28.32 32.73 31.6439.61

LASS JRJones, Rose C3 2:17.54 GHSA

28.33 36.62 31.3041.29

POPE 11Sears, Lily4 2:21.00 GHSA

30.29 36.03 32.4542.23

LASS JRO'Shaughnessy, Maggie M5 2:21.12 GHSA

29.64 34.20 35.3341.95

WHEE 10Hughes, Caroline E6 2:22.67 GHSA

30.65 37.68 34.4039.94

WALT SRBrooks, Kaia A7 2:24.48 COBB

30.13 36.62 34.4243.31

POPE 09Harsch, Abby8 2:30.50 COBB

31.21 38.66 33.8546.78

WHEE 12Vreeland, Carley E9 2:31.00 COBB

32.43 39.57 34.8344.17

WALT FRLovett, Greer F10 2:34.87 COBB

29.08 38.64 39.2547.90

LASS FRFincher, Emma11 2:35.52 COBB

33.19 39.58 35.5047.25

WALT JRHoffman, Raelyn M12 2:37.19 COBB

34.26 38.06 36.0348.84

LASS FRRandall, Mary13 2:39.61 COBB

32.61 40.93 36.1149.96

LASS FRGale, Alison14 2:39.92 COBB

33.32 38.49 36.1152.00

CAMP SRCannon, Alexis15 2:41.92 COBB

34.90 40.67 36.5549.80

WHEE 10Hamilton, Hayden16 2:43.33 COBB

33.29 41.34 39.5349.17

WALT SRLicata, Bella R17 2:44.12 COBB

35.64 40.26 38.5449.68
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POPE 11Alexander, Kendall18 2:45.99 COBB

33.63 40.45 41.9949.92

POPE 09Robledo, Madison19 2:46.87 COBB

33.77 40.89 36.5455.67

CAMP FRWinchester, Avery20 2:47.04 COBB

33.64 41.52 36.8055.08

WALT JRByrd, Zoe S21 2:50.96 COBB

36.11 43.08 41.7750.00

CAMP FRCarroll, Addison22 2:51.83 COBB

34.17 44.00 41.1452.52

CAMP SOHartley, Tessa23 3:03.75

36.18 48.48 42.9456.15

POPE 11Acharya, Aanchal24 3:06.28

42.91 47.12 42.2554.00

CAMP SOHinton, Grace25 3:08.32

40.77 47.34 48.1352.08

CAMP FRCorcoran, Isabella26 3:11.23

42.26 48.06 46.1054.81

 
#6  Girls 200 Yard IM East B

GHSA2:24.00

COBB2:55.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

KELL JRWeir, Madden1 2:26.00 COBB

31.57 37.69 33.0543.69

MBCAV 11Hua, Katelyn2 2:37.00 COBB

33.14 38.71 39.5445.61

MBCAV 9Taylor, Caroline3 2:47.28 COBB

36.23 42.61 40.4448.00

MBCAV 10Garrett, Abigail4 2:54.39 COBB

36.56 44.82 41.0152.00

SPR 11Gillen, Riley5 3:16.90

40.88 53.99 45.4356.60

 
#7  Boys 50 Yard Free East A

GHSA23.50

COBB27.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS SRElmore, Elliot J1 22.34 GHSA

WALT SRLovett, Griffin J2 22.42 GHSA

WHEE 9Barros, Bernardo3 22.61 GHSA

LASS SOJones, Ethan4 23.31 GHSA

WALT SOChapman, Josh Q5 23.38 GHSA

LASS SRO'Brien, Aidan J6 23.73 COBB

WALT SRSmith, Robert X7 23.84 COBB

WALT JRWisehart, Carson E8 24.06 COBB

WHEEToma, David9 24.09 COBB

WALT JRLinartas, Paul J10 24.59 COBB

WALT SRByrd, Caleb G11 24.65 COBB

POPE 12Wingate, Ben12 24.78 COBB

WHEE 11Soganich, Nathan J13 24.91 COBB

LASS SRHarrison, Timothy B14 25.29 COBB

WHEE 10Belawske, Jack T15 25.69 COBB

WHEE 10McNeely, Jake K16 25.94 COBB

LASS FRJudge, Jake17 26.04 COBB

WHEE 11Upton, Kaidan18 26.11 COBB

WALT SRThomason, Charlie R19 26.20 COBB

POPE 10Usmonov, Amir20 26.21 COBB

LASS JRPaez Benavides, Marcelo21 26.38 COBB

CAMP JRTrumble, Miles22 26.64 COBB

LASS SOVillanueva, Micah23 27.15

LASS JRHarrison, Benjamin24 27.18

WALT FRDysert, Kevin C25 27.20

CAMP JRAguirre, Marco26 27.61

POPE 10Shah, Jeet27 27.66

POPE 12Kuzma, Grayson28 27.70

CAMP SOAybar, Braden29 27.89

WALT SRWilson, Nate R30 28.15

WHEE 11Pike, Alex J31 28.56

POPE 10Miskawi, Lucas32 28.79

CAMP JRStartt, Nathan33 28.81

CAMP FRBiolsi, Cooper34 29.50

CAMP SOAlexander, Owen35 29.52

WHEE 9Denaday, Arthur36 29.65

LASS FRQuigg, Asher37 29.79

CAMP SOBefekadu, Frazer38 29.93

WHEE 9Fannin, Chance39 29.99

WHEE 9Ewald, Jadon40 30.37

WALT FRZhu, Max M41 30.86

POPE 12Garcia, Lucas42 31.47

CAMP SOFountain, Jakai43 31.94

LASS FRFincher, Caleb44 32.34

POPE 10Marshman, Shawn45 34.25

POPE 11Trauth, Brody46 35.96

 
#7  Boys 50 Yard Free East B

GHSA23.50

COBB27.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

KELL JRUtkin, Kaden1 23.52 COBB

WHIT JRBoyer, William2 24.89 COBB

KELL JRLittle, Colton3 27.82

KELL JRCaffrey, Nick4 27.94

WHIT FRRyan, Caleb5 28.22

SPR 11Da Silva, Daniel6 28.45

KELL FRJones, Braden7 28.56

SPR 11Olsen, Erik8 28.83

WHIT JRLeister, Evan9 29.30

KELL SROtoo, Matthew10 29.83

WHIT FRYoung, Jordan11 29.86

WHIT FRMarkley, Brit12 31.24

WHIT FRSmith, Christian13 31.86

KELL SOSerrato Taylor, Salvador14 31.96

KELL JRWashington, Zachary15 32.08

SPR 9Church, Markus16 32.42

KELL JRBorg, Tanner17 33.88

SPR 11Acevedo, Emilio18 34.52

KELL SOKolev, Kristo19 35.83

 
#8  Girls 50 Yard Free East A

GHSA26.50

COBB30.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

POPE 11Slorahn, Piper1 26.10 GHSA

WALT JRAlston, Maia L2 26.14 GHSA

LASS SOLoftin, Ashlyn3 26.78 COBB

WHEEKornegay, Ava E4 26.92 COBB

POPE 12Tsynman, Katherine5 27.10 COBB

WALT SOPruitt, Elizabeth M6 27.20 COBB

LASS FRBurgos, Mia-Isabella7 27.43 COBB

LASS SRGale, Cosy R8 27.48 COBB

WALT SOCoon, Abigail N9 27.59 COBB

LASS SRWhalen, Grace10 27.71 COBB

LASS SRLindsley, Kate O11 27.72 COBB

POPE 12Balyo, Sophie12 27.83 COBB

CAMP JRJungers, Ava13 28.10 COBB

CAMP SOChan, Ellis14 28.62 COBB

POPE 09Willis, Caroline15 28.88 COBB

POPE 10Olshansky, Talia16 28.98 COBB

WALT JRFu, Monica17 28.99 COBB

CAMP SOWoeber, Natalie18 29.70 COBB

POPE 10Bridges, Libby19 29.77 COBB

WALT SOFallaw, Kate M20 29.92 COBB

CAMP JRSashittal, Dia21 29.97 COBB

LASS JRGeorge, Elizabeth22 30.01

CAMP JRMcLean, Morgan23 30.07

WALT JRO'Neal, Gretchen H24 30.19

CAMP JRSherer, Sydney25 30.36

POPE 12Kruger, Abigail26 30.42

LASS JRSimmons, Annabelle27 30.94

LASS JRThornton, Alexis28 31.37

POPE 11Acharya, Aanchal29 31.67

WHEE 12Kshirsagar, Aashna30 32.14

WHEE 11Jengiti, Dhriti31 32.15

WHEERaub, Stella32 32.55

WHEE 10Murray, Colleen F33 33.08

WALT FRRubin, Jordyn34 33.23

WALT SOSabbagh, Lunah35 33.57

LASS FRCoon, Ava36 33.93

CAMP SOKletzel, Kelsey37 34.12

CAMP JRGarmong, Ava38 34.19

WALT FRHumphrey, Megan G39 34.22

LASS SRCadavid, Nicole40 34.59

CAMP FRAgarwal, Aastha41 34.65

POPE 09Sekhavat, Lily42 36.28

POPE 12Cannon, Danielle43 37.30

WHEE 12Rodriguez, Jay S44 43.95

CAMP SOCabeza, Ana--- X35.50

CAMP SOShroff, Laksha--- X37.13

 
#8  Girls 50 Yard Free East B

GHSA26.50

COBB30.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

KELL JRWeir, Madden1 26.46 GHSA

WHIT JREllenburg, Ava Brooke2 29.47 COBB

WHIT JRVonderahe, Annie3 29.73 COBB

KELL FRPeterson, Zoe4 30.09

MBCAV 10Laird, Samantha5 31.17

SPR 10Burnison, Hannah6 31.29

KELL FRLaw, Alyssa7 31.61

KELL JRFernandez, Zoe8 32.06
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SPR 10Mattix, Annabelle9 32.41

SPR 9McGee, Mary10 33.66

KELL FRRuppert, Leah11 34.00

KELL FRSeifert, Ella12 34.69

KELL SRLaRue, Hannah13 34.90

KELL JRHearst, Layla14 36.38

MBCAV 9Clark, Madeline15 37.53

MBCAV 9Olu-Amoda, Jiji16 37.57

KELL JRBellus, Ryan17 37.91

KELL JRSmith, Jaedah18 39.12

MBCAV 12Brooks, Ansley19 43.42

MBCAV 12Woodall, Olivia20 47.80

MBCAV 10Detling, Grace21 48.08

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly East A

GHSA58.00

COBB1:11.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS FRHalusic, Gavin1 52.88 GHSA

WALT SRIglar, William P2 54.53 GHSA

WALT SRSmith, Robert X3 55.82 GHSA

WHEE 9Toma, Zachary4 56.75 GHSA

LASS SRO'Brien, Aidan J5 57.41 GHSA

LASS JRMiles, Cody F6 57.60 GHSA

26.30 31.30

WALT SRCushing, Daniel J7 58.53 COBB

POPE 09Sultan, Ziyad8 58.55 COBB

26.80 31.75

WHEE 10Hicks, Landon9 58.76 COBB

27.83 30.93

WALT SRGuichard, Will C10 58.78 COBB

WALT JRLynch, Davis M11 58.88 COBB

27.35 31.53

LASS FRDoss, Kaden12 59.66 COBB

27.09 32.57

WALT FRFields, Sam J13 1:00.89 COBB

POPE 12Wingate, Ben14 1:01.34 COBB

28.24 33.10

WHEE 11Morris, Will W15 1:03.76 COBB

28.82 34.94

LASS SRHarrison, Timothy B16 1:04.60 COBB

28.58 36.02

CAMP FRPeterson, Kahn17 1:09.13 COBB

30.33 38.80

CAMP JRLopez, David18 1:09.59 COBB

30.35 39.24

POPE 10Hardman, Lee19 1:12.22

31.98 40.24

CAMP SOAlapati, Karthik20 1:18.07

35.79 42.28

LASS JRDe Araujo, Matheus C21 1:19.46

36.42 43.04

POPE 09Jaramillo, Sebastian--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly East B

GHSA58.00

COBB1:11.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHIT SOZwygart, Stanton1 55.35 GHSA

WHIT JRTippins, Tip2 1:06.63 COBB

29.18 37.45

KELL JRSkow, Lawrence3 1:07.36 COBB

30.19 37.17

SPR 11Alford, Daniel4 1:13.56

32.07 41.49

SPR 11Olsen, Erik5 1:17.42

33.42 44.00

MBCAV 11Turner, Dutch--- DQ

34.97 43.69

 
#12  Girls 100 Yard Fly East A

GHSA1:05.00

COBB1:25.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS JRJollands, Finnly L1 1:01.54 GHSA

28.50 33.04

WALT FRLovett, Greer F2 1:02.73 GHSA

28.69 34.04

POPE 09Haldeman, Lauren3 1:04.95 GHSA

29.85 35.10

WALT SRBrooks, Kaia A4 1:05.96 COBB

30.44 35.52

WALT JRBuxbaum, Hannah N5 1:06.39 COBB

30.29 36.10

LASS SRBucaj, Sophia M6 1:06.40 COBB

30.51 35.89

POPE 10Carpenter, Eliana7 1:06.41 COBB

31.16 35.25

LASS SORasco, Elise8 1:08.59 COBB

32.04 36.55

POPE 09Harsch, Abby9 1:10.21 COBB

32.00 38.21

LASS SRWhalen, Grace10 1:10.52 COBB

31.38 39.14

WALT SRSchug, Sophie I11 1:11.09 COBB

32.88 38.21

LASS FRKikly, Lillian12 1:11.24 COBB

32.86 38.38

LASS SRRandall, Julia G13 1:15.80 COBB

35.20 40.60

WHEE 11Brodie, Miranda14 1:16.54 COBB

35.41 41.13

WALT FRLay, Katelyn R15 1:17.63 COBB

35.47 42.16

CAMP FRSiegel, Ella16 1:18.16 COBB

37.26 40.90

POPE 09Robledo, Madison17 1:18.21 COBB

35.11 43.10

WALT FRChen, Julie B18 1:19.47 COBB

35.05 44.42

CAMP FRMcCormick, Mady Kay19 1:20.00 COBB

35.58 44.42

POPE 11Alexander, Kendall20 1:20.90 COBB

34.79 46.11

CAMP SOHartley, Tessa21 1:21.30 COBB

37.39 43.91

POPE 09Iannone, Grace22 1:25.60

38.57 47.03

CAMP SOYoung, Annabelle23 1:26.37

38.01 48.36

CAMP SOCook, Evie24 1:29.95

40.89 49.06

WHEE 11Jengiti, Dhriti--- DQ

40.47 50.13

 
#12  Girls 100 Yard Fly East B

GHSA1:05.00

COBB1:25.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHIT FRFarmer, Morgan1 1:02.73 GHSA

29.60 33.13

MBCAV 9Taylor, Caroline2 1:19.70 COBB

35.96 43.74

WHITJohnson, Emery3 1:23.28 COBB

36.93 46.35

MBCAV 10Lobree, Lily4 1:23.73 COBB

38.20 45.53

WHIT JRVonderahe, Annie5 1:36.86

41.30 55.56

 
#13  Boys 100 Yard Free East A

GHSA52.00

COBB1:00.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS FRHalusic, Gavin1 48.82 GHSA

24.00 24.82

CAMP SRHarper, Noah2 49.61 GHSA

24.37 25.24

LASS SOJones, Ethan3 51.17 GHSA

24.60 26.57

CAMP FRWatkins, Cooper4 51.73 GHSA

24.88 26.85

WALT SRLovett, Griffin J5 51.78 GHSA

25.44 26.34

WALT SOChapman, Josh Q6 52.13 COBB

24.87 27.26

WALT JRWyant, Jackson C7 52.44 COBB

25.33 27.11

LASS SRHorne, Daniel J8 53.24 COBB

25.75 27.49

WHEE 12Kleine, Charlie H9 53.32 COBB

25.60 27.72

WALT SRThorogood, Will W10 55.55 COBB

26.11 29.44

LASS JRHolder, Liam11 55.94 COBB

26.70 29.24

WALT SODecker, JP L12 56.04 COBB

26.55 29.49
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CAMP SRMendoza, Stephen13 56.09 COBB

26.91 29.18

LASS FRMorris, Dashiell14 56.13 COBB

26.89 29.24

POPE 09Cook, Quinn15 56.51 COBB

27.23 29.28

LASS SORath, Charlie16 56.57 COBB

27.15 29.42

WHEE 9Noh, Mike17 57.24 COBB

28.11 29.13

WALT SOXu, Jerry T18 57.48 COBB

27.36 30.12

WHEE 9Lo, Ethan T19 58.21 COBB

27.89 30.32

LASS JRBrune, Mac20 58.62 COBB

28.18 30.44

WALT FRLi, Kaisen J21 58.72 COBB

28.08 30.64

WHEE 11Upton, Kaidan22 59.59 COBB

28.24 31.35

WHEE 12McGhee, Bradley J23 59.78 COBB

28.13 31.65

LASS JRParker, Bryce24 59.82 COBB

28.60 31.22

WALT JRChio, Royce M25 1:00.05

29.24 30.81

POPE 12Metersky, Josh26 1:00.35

28.23 32.12

WALT SRWilson, Nate R27 1:01.87

29.56 32.31

CAMP SOAybar, Braden28 1:02.37

29.84 32.53

WHEE 9Warren, Samuel R29 1:02.38

30.39 31.99

WHEE 9Markwood, Zachary30 1:02.90

29.98 32.92

POPE 10Shah, Jeet31 1:03.08

29.89 33.19

CAMP SOKillimett, Boothe32 1:05.86

31.17 34.69

POPE 10Miskawi, Lucas33 1:06.69

30.23 36.46

WHEE 10Leith, John M34 1:08.41

31.51 36.90

WHEE 9Denaday, Arthur35 1:08.76

31.96 36.80

LASS FRQuigg, Asher36 1:08.80

32.33 36.47

CAMP SOSmith, Elijah37 1:09.94

32.31 37.63

CAMP SOAlexander, Owen38 1:10.18

32.75 37.43

CAMP JRStartt, Nathan39 1:11.39

1:11.39

LASS JRSayilgan, Gabriel40 1:12.69

32.27 40.42

POPE 12Garcia, Lucas41 1:14.08

35.23 38.85

WHEE 9Ewald, Jadon42 1:14.44

32.26 42.18

POPE 10Marshman, Shawn43 1:17.53

36.55 40.98

 
#13  Boys 100 Yard Free East B

GHSA52.00

COBB1:00.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHIT SOBrooks, Alex1 57.59 COBB

27.85 29.74

SPR 10Woodhull, Nathaniel2 58.66 COBB

27.82 30.84

WHIT JRBoyer, William3 58.95 COBB

28.27 30.68

KELL JRCaffrey, Nick4 1:03.15

30.67 32.48

SPR 9Pineda, Samuel5 1:03.38

29.51 33.87

WHIT FRRyan, Caleb6 1:03.51

30.21 33.30

KELL JRFredeman, James7 1:05.52

30.51 35.01

KELL SOSerrato Taylor, Salvador8 1:10.26

33.89 36.37

MBCAV 12Vinson, Landen9 1:11.12

33.25 37.87

WHIT JRLeister, Evan10 1:12.63

34.99 37.64

KELL SROtoo, Matthew11 1:12.69

34.92 37.77

MBCAV 12Edwards, Bryce12 1:14.13

34.38 39.75

SPR 9Church, Markus13 1:15.34

36.40 38.94

KELL JRWashington, Zachary14 1:17.89

36.23 41.66

WHIT FRSmith, Christian15 1:25.45

38.58 46.87

KELL FRGarcia, Geovanni16 1:27.81

38.80 49.01

 
#14  Girls 100 Yard Free East A

GHSA58.50

COBB1:05.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHEE 10Hawkins, Reese E1 55.59 GHSA

26.78 28.81

POPE 11Slorahn, Piper2 57.03 GHSA

27.25 29.78

WALT SRDeak, Avery E3 58.51 COBB

27.67 30.84

POPE 12Tsynman, Katherine4 59.34 COBB

28.61 30.73

WALT SRJansons, Karina A5 59.41 COBB

28.26 31.15

WALT SRMcCarthy, Ava C6 59.66 COBB

28.96 30.70

WHEE 10Hughes, Caroline E7 1:00.22 COBB

28.27 31.95

POPE 12Balyo, Sophie8 1:00.50 COBB

29.38 31.12

LASS FROrcutt-Kesicke, Kennedy9 1:00.81 COBB

29.04 31.77

LASS FRBurgos, Mia-Isabella10 1:01.25 COBB

28.76 32.49

LASS FRFincher, Emma11 1:01.59 COBB

29.99 31.60

CAMP FRWinchester, Avery12 1:01.77 COBB

29.16 32.61

WALT SOCrawford, Maggie E13 1:02.07 COBB

29.76 32.31

LASS SRBryant, Mackenzie14 1:02.69 COBB

29.87 32.82

CAMP JRJungers, Ava15 1:03.27 COBB

30.04 33.23

WALT JRHughes, Sarah E*16 1:04.25 COBB

31.42 32.83

LASS SRLindsley, Kate O*16 1:04.25 COBB

30.60 33.65

CAMP JRRios, Pauli18 1:04.81 COBB

30.92 33.89

WALT SOCovington, Kate W19 1:05.29 COBB

31.56 33.73

WHEE 11Hicks, Olivia20 1:05.86

29.65 36.21

POPE 10Kruger, Lainey21 1:06.17

30.99 35.18

WALT JRFu, Monica22 1:06.33

30.84 35.49

LASS FRMostert, Minke23 1:06.53

31.45 35.08

WALT FRBardwell, Nikoletta E24 1:07.87

32.13 35.74

CAMP JRMcLean, Morgan25 1:07.94

32.77 35.17

POPE 12Kruger, Abigail26 1:08.70

32.68 36.02

POPE 09Iannone, Grace27 1:08.78

32.99 35.79

CAMP FRLooper, Reese28 1:08.91

32.73 36.18

LASS SRKehoe, Grace29 1:09.70

32.17 37.53

LASS JRMiller, Annabeth30 1:09.91

32.98 36.93

CAMP SOWoeber, Natalie31 1:10.36

33.93 36.43

WALT JRJasrotia, Sara R32 1:10.46

32.66 37.80

LASS FRParlier, Dylan33 1:11.17

34.41 36.76

POPE 12Seike Gomez, Asher34 1:11.86

33.62 38.24
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POPE 10Caffee, Lucy35 1:13.36

34.04 39.32

POPE 10Najewski, Sophia36 1:13.37

34.15 39.22

LASS JRGodinez, Eva37 1:14.76

35.69 39.07

CAMP SOOjora, Riri38 1:15.00

34.25 40.75

WHEERaub, Stella39 1:17.87

38.06 39.81

CAMP SRAybar, Cristina40 1:18.10

36.83 41.27

CAMP SOAnulewicz, Sylvie41 1:18.49

36.94 41.55

CAMP JRGarmong, Ava42 1:19.49

37.46 42.03

WHEE 12Rodriguez, Jay S43 1:24.47

1:22.74 1.73

CAMP SOShroff, Laksha--- X1:25.70

38.44 47.26

 
#14  Girls 100 Yard Free East B

GHSA58.50

COBB1:05.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHIT JRJohnson, Amelia1 1:07.58

32.20 35.38

KELL FRPeterson, Zoe2 1:09.65

31.97 37.68

WHIT SOHarris, Claire3 1:09.67

32.03 37.64

KELL JRFernandez, Zoe4 1:12.88

33.48 39.40

SPR 10Mattix, Annabelle5 1:16.63

36.56 40.07

MBCAV 12Alarcon, Ellie6 1:18.85

37.88 40.97

SPR 11Verma, Anya7 1:19.49

36.01 43.48

KELL JRSmith, Jaedah8 1:26.78

40.86 45.92

KELL JRBellus, Ryan9 1:26.94

41.91 45.03

MBCAV 9Clark, Madeline10 1:29.65

40.97 48.68

KELL JRHearst, Layla11 1:32.79

42.63 50.16

MBCAV 12Brooks, Ansley12 1:44.50

47.60 56.90

MBCAV 12Woodall, Olivia13 1:58.20

52.81 1:05.39

MBCAV 10Detling, Grace14 2:35.34

2:08.04 27.30

 
#15  Boys 500 Yard Free East A

GHSA5:20.00

COBB6:25.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CAMP JRWatkins, Luke1 4:51.04 GHSA

26.01 28.67 29.6829.16

29.74 29.96 30.02 29.50

29.66 28.64

POPE 11Huey, Gavin2 4:58.61 GHSA

27.31 29.72 30.6330.55

30.00 30.19 29.91 30.25

30.84 29.21

WALT SRIglar, William P3 5:01.70 GHSA

27.23 30.50 30.6730.38

30.56 30.45 30.51 31.14

31.03 29.23

WALT JRPotter, Lewis T4 5:03.10 GHSA

26.70 29.50 29.9629.90

30.93 31.10 31.22 32.09

31.76 29.94

WALT SRWorsley, Mark E5 5:06.76 GHSA

27.31 29.96 31.0930.98

31.32 31.26 31.70 32.17

31.26 29.71

LASS SOFrankel, Griffin6 5:07.31 GHSA

27.35 29.90 31.1630.97

31.27 31.51 31.49 32.13

31.49 30.04

WALT JRThomas, Theodore A7 5:10.80 GHSA

27.91 31.51 32.4731.75

32.03 31.58 30.64 31.58

30.91 30.42

LASS SRElmore, Elliot J8 5:16.04 GHSA

25.12 29.68 32.3731.29

32.50 32.38 32.92 32.88

34.01 32.89

POPE 11Arnold, Will9 5:23.44 COBB

28.98 31.82 32.8032.79

32.52 32.89 33.01 32.95

33.74 31.94

WALT JRHamilton, Brady A10 5:33.66 COBB

29.33 32.98 34.4534.36

34.74 34.68 34.56 33.88

33.23 31.45

POPE 09Cook, Quinn11 5:52.95 COBB

30.89 33.49 35.6234.72

35.79 35.55 36.79 36.05

37.58 36.47

LASS FRHarrington, Quintin12 6:13.90 COBB

32.49 36.52 38.1437.52

39.59 39.45 39.74 37.51

37.29 35.65

CAMP SOJean, Jeremy13 6:20.90 COBB

30.89 37.51 39.2637.98

40.07 40.01 39.96 39.95

41.28 33.99

LASS FRJudge, Jake14 6:22.89 COBB

30.63 36.15 39.8538.47

40.07 40.18 40.55 40.68

39.96 36.35

POPE 09Biorn, William15 6:25.18

31.21 36.09 38.8038.16

40.31 40.64 41.02 41.09

40.34 37.52

WHEE 11Pike, Alex J16 6:54.60

33.53 37.72 42.3040.19

42.84 43.98 44.92 44.98

43.43 40.71

WHEE 9Fannin, Chance17 6:56.26

34.41 40.92 42.0842.41

43.22 44.33 43.28 43.83

41.65 40.13

LASS SOVillanueva, Micah18 7:39.62

35.11 42.78 47.3945.11

47.19 48.52 48.71 50.11

47.71 46.99

 
#15  Boys 500 Yard Free East B

GHSA5:20.00

COBB6:25.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHIT SRBrooks, Jackson1 4:58.36 GHSA

26.72 29.52 30.6030.02

30.61 30.67 31.18 30.79

29.59 28.66

WHIT SRMansfield, Tucker2 5:21.61 COBB

28.92 31.09 32.5531.68

33.15 33.26 33.21 33.41

33.12 31.22

KELL JRSkow, Lawrence3 6:21.61 COBB

33.69 37.39 38.8438.88

39.28 39.80 40.34 38.88

39.69 34.82

SPR 9Rutledge, Owen4 7:05.01

35.64 1:23.16 43.351:25.65

2:12.00

31.86

SPR 12Williammee, Connor5 7:12.71

37.45 40.81 44.4743.10

44.50 45.55 45.41 45.78

45.04 40.60

SPR 10Meriaux, Tyler6 7:26.23

38.85 44.17 47.8345.06

45.87 46.58 46.01 46.40

45.37 40.09

MBCAV 12Kendrick, Ben7 7:31.30

32.96 42.16 47.8946.30

47.68 48.09 48.00 47.20

47.56 43.46

MBCAV 9Parsons, Tripp8 7:53.53

39.66 43.37 48.1247.43

48.63 49.64 49.76 49.33

49.98 47.61
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MBCAV 12Franco, Ian9 8:03.25

37.16 45.32 48.9647.75

48.96 50.80 50.23 52.02

53.08 48.97

 
#16  Girls 500 Yard Free East A

GHSA5:40.00

COBB6:45.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS JRBradley, Kate A1 5:16.22 GHSA

29.05 31.38 32.1732.23

32.43 32.71 32.57 32.01

31.47 30.20

POPE 10Clark, Addison2 5:16.28 GHSA

28.83 31.56 32.4132.12

32.53 32.59 32.40 32.31

32.00 29.53

POPE 12Hay, Katherine3 5:29.40 GHSA

29.69 32.50 33.8933.09

33.66 33.72 33.71 33.83

33.17 32.14

WALT JRAlston, Maia L4 5:29.88 GHSA

29.96 32.75 33.8033.47

33.62 33.52 33.62 33.69

33.51 31.94

LASS SRConti, Gianna5 5:36.86 GHSA

30.44 34.35 34.8134.99

34.70 34.26 34.30 34.41

32.93 31.67

POPE 09Perkins, Emma6 5:36.94 GHSA

31.44 34.01 35.0634.95

34.41 34.69 34.25 34.37

33.25 30.51

WALT JROsborn, Lily7 5:39.23 GHSA

30.50 33.35 33.9233.73

34.51 34.97 35.17 35.26

34.91 32.91

POPE 10Carpenter, Eliana8 5:42.55 COBB

30.22 33.72 34.8034.81

34.72 35.02 35.04 35.03

35.47 33.72

LASS SRBucaj, Sophia M9 5:52.86 COBB

31.64 34.30 36.6235.56

36.55 36.67 36.57 36.18

34.13 34.64

POPE 11Trudeau, Kerisa10 5:53.53 COBB

31.47 34.63 36.8535.98

36.38 36.90 37.09 37.29

34.83 32.11

WALT JRHalloran, Maddie A11 5:54.29 COBB

32.14 35.01 35.7135.79

36.12 36.19 36.39 36.39

35.74 34.81

WALT FRMiller, Grace E12 5:55.45 COBB

32.11 35.89 36.7736.22

36.37 36.04 35.92 35.96

35.53 34.64

WALT SRSchug, Sophie I13 6:12.75 COBB

32.68 35.89 37.8636.87

39.78 39.03 39.21 38.45

36.76 36.22

CAMP SRCannon, Alexis14 6:33.93 COBB

33.35 37.84 40.7440.40

41.17 41.07 40.91 40.28

40.51 37.66

LASS JRSimmons, Annabelle15 6:41.72 COBB

34.20 39.66 41.8840.96

41.92 41.77 40.86 41.26

40.47 38.74

LASS FRKehoe, Emma16 6:44.86 COBB

34.04 39.66 41.6341.35

41.93 41.58 42.48 42.26

41.65 38.28

POPE 10Driggers, Abigail17 6:46.04

35.10 39.64 42.0141.12

41.93 41.99 42.11 41.48

41.38 39.28

WALT SODoyle, Bridget L18 6:48.35

34.28 2:38.99 39.7340.48

1:55.52 19.35

CAMP SOMartin, Sophie19 7:15.09

33.54 38.69 41.1741.20

50.46 48.32 48.97 46.67

45.54 40.53

CAMP SOMcCarthy, Emily20 7:42.33

38.34 45.41 46.9247.63

46.96 47.18 48.55 48.37

47.81 45.16

 
#16  Girls 500 Yard Free East B

GHSA5:40.00

COBB6:45.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

KELL FRIves, Emma1 6:08.68 COBB

32.30 35.45 36.9536.58

37.35 38.10 37.86 38.22

38.69 37.18

MBCAV 11Malinov, Emily2 6:39.96 COBB

33.69 39.02 41.3640.94

42.06 42.56 41.45 41.39

40.45 37.04

WHIT JREllenburg, Ava Brooke3 7:28.01

38.53 43.28 44.3544.18

45.01 45.55 46.70 48.22

47.12 45.07

MBCAV 10Lobree, Lily4 7:42.58

39.94 45.64 48.1747.86

49.54 48.44 47.14 48.50

46.86 40.49

SPR 11Henry, Jada5 7:53.98

38.43 44.91 50.0148.52

49.53 49.31 49.23 49.28

49.63 45.13

MBCAV 12Luong, Nicole6 7:58.74

39.56 46.40 48.9048.28

50.50 49.96 50.03 49.49

48.91 46.71

SPR 9McGee, Mary7 8:04.97

40.13 45.81 49.3946.81

49.39 51.12 53.10 54.43

47.37 47.42

 
#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay East A

GHSA1:40.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWALT1 1:29.41 GHSA

Cushing, Daniel J SR Chapman, Josh Q SO

Linartas, Jacob W JR Lovett, Griffin J SR

23.12 22.54 21.9621.79

ALASS2 1:32.58 GHSA

Kotarba, Ryan R JR Horne, Daniel J SR

Jones, Ethan SO Halusic, Gavin FR

23.47 23.46 22.1323.52

BWALT3 1:33.59 GHSA

Guichard, Will C SR Potter, Lewis T JR

Fields, Sam J FR Smith, Robert X SR

23.99 23.41 22.4523.74

ACAMP4 1:34.71 GHSA

Watkins, Cooper FR Mendoza, Stephen SR

Watkins, Luke JR Harper, Noah SR

23.85 24.63 22.4623.77

CWALT5 1:37.03 GHSA

Lynch, Davis M JR Zerbenski, Matt G SR

Decker, JP L SO Linartas, Paul J JR

24.48 24.82 23.5324.20

APOPE6 1:37.79 GHSA

Sultan, Ziyad 09 Jaramillo, Sebastian 09

Taylor, Cameron 11 Hanse, Sean 12

24.15 23.95 24.6425.05

BLASS7 1:39.05 GHSA

Moon, Austin J JR Wines, Henry FR

Holder, Liam JR Harrison, Timothy B SR

24.86 24.94 25.1524.10

AWHEE8 1:39.79 GHSA

Toma, Zachary 9 Upton, Kaidan 11

Soganich, Nathan J 11 Morris, Will W 11

24.20 25.62 25.1724.80

DWALT9 1:41.69

Byrd, Caleb G SR Hamilton, Brady A JR

Xu, Jerry T SO Thorogood, Will W SR

24.62 25.83 25.8825.36

CPOPE10 1:42.47

Kuzma, Grayson 12 Shah, Jeet 10

Miskawi, Lucas 10 Trauth, Brody 11

25.56 26.59 24.6525.67
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DLASS11 1:44.35

Morris, Dashiell FR Doss, Kaden FR

Parker, Bryce JR Harrison, Benjamin JR

25.99 26.88 26.8124.67

EWALT12 1:44.45

Hope, Ian M SO Li, Kaisen J FR

Thomason, Charlie R SR Starnes, Austin G JR

26.39 26.52 25.7525.79

CLASS13 1:44.73

O'Brien, Alex SO Catanzaro, Josiah SO

Judge, Jake FR Rath, Charlie SO

25.70 27.48 25.3226.23

BCAMP14 1:46.87

Stover, Adan SO Trumble, Miles JR

Jones, JP SR Peterson, Kahn FR

27.66 27.30 24.9626.95

BWHEE15 1:47.02

McGhee, Bradley J 12 Denaday, Arthur 9

Belawske, Jack T 10 Noh, Mike 9

26.14 29.66 26.1225.10

ELASS16 1:48.64

Paez Benavides, Marcelo JR Joseph, Will W SO

Harrington, Quintin FR De Araujo, Matheus C JR

26.89 26.72 27.5027.53

FWALT17 1:50.93

Wilson, Nate R SR Zhu, Max M FR

Dysert, Kevin C FR Chio, Royce M JR

27.55 29.88 26.9926.51

CCAMP18 1:54.15

Befekadu, Frazer SO Alexander, Owen SO

Jean, Jeremy SO Aguirre, Marco JR

29.52 30.83 26.8926.91

CWHEE19 1:55.99

Warren, Samuel R 9 Markwood, Zachary 9

Leith, John M 10 Ewald, Jadon 9

28.76 28.91 28.1730.15

DCAMP20 1:57.17

Biolsi, Cooper FR Smith, Elijah SO

Alapati, Karthik SO Startt, Nathan JR

30.10 30.11 28.1628.80

FLASS21 2:02.07

Sullivan, Riley SO Sayilgan, Gabriel JR

Ronemous, Elijah JR Quigg, Asher FR

31.91 29.76 29.7030.70

ECAMP22 2:10.17

Fountain, Jakai SO Herbert, Charlie FR

Bragg, Jason FR Arulogun, Tonade FR

32.38 35.51 32.4229.86

 
#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay East B

GHSA1:40.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWHIT1 1:40.32

Boyer, William JR Tippins, Tip JR

Brooks, Alex SO Mansfield, Tucker SR

24.83 25.90 24.1425.45

AKELL2 1:46.38

Skow, Lawrence JR Fredeman, James JR

Utkin, Kaden JR Little, Colton JR

26.64 27.80 26.6225.32

ASPR3 1:47.33

Beasley, Rowan 12 Pineda, Samuel 9

Woodhull, Nathaniel 10 Alford, Daniel 11

27.88 26.48 26.0426.93

BWHIT4 1:56.88

Ryan, Caleb FR Leister, Evan JR

Markley, Brit FR Smith, Christian FR

27.51 29.37 29.6930.31

BKELL5 2:01.15

Borg, Tanner JR Jones, Braden FR

Caffrey, Nick JR Otoo, Matthew SR

33.47 28.58 30.4428.66

CKELL6 2:14.22

Serrato Taylor, Salvador SO Garcia, Geovanni FR

Kolev, Kristo SO Washington, Zachary JR

30.10 37.43 31.9434.75

BSPR--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Meriaux, Tyler 10 Church, Markus 9

Da Silva, Daniel 11 Rutledge, Owen 9

32.88 34.15 30.7028.28

AMBCAV--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #4

Turner, Dutch 11 Vinson, Landen 12

Kendrick, Ben 12 Parsons, Tripp 9

30.19 29.90 33.3331.16

 
#18  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay East A

GHSA1:53.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS1 1:41.39 GHSA

O'Shaughnessy, Maggie M JR Gale, Cosy R SR

Jones, Rose C JR Jollands, Finnly L JR

25.98 26.75 24.1424.52

AWALT2 1:42.94 GHSA

Deak, Avery E SR Osborn, Lily JR

Alston, Maia L JR Alderman, Lily M SR

26.72 25.11 25.1126.00

APOPE3 1:45.08 GHSA

Sears, Lily 11 Haldeman, Lauren 09

Clark, Addison 10 Balyo, Sophie 12

26.28 26.05 26.2126.54

BPOPE4 1:49.79 GHSA

Tsynman, Katherine 12 Trudeau, Kerisa 11

Perkins, Emma 09 Owen, Caroline 11

26.81 28.70 26.6627.62

BLASS5 1:49.82 GHSA

Gale, Alison FR Kikly, Lillian FR

Lindsley, Kate O SR Bucaj, Sophia M SR

27.69 27.57 26.3928.17

BWALT6 1:50.73 GHSA

Coon, Abigail N SO Pruitt, Elizabeth M SO

McCarthy, Ava C SR Crawford, Maggie E SO

27.79 27.47 27.9827.49

ACAMP7 1:52.38 GHSA

McCormick, Mady Kay FR Jungers, Ava JR

Winchester, Avery FR Hodgson, Julia JR

28.48 28.22 27.3728.31

CLASS8 1:52.64 GHSA

Fincher, Emma FR Whalen, Grace SR

Bryant, Mackenzie SR Orcutt-Kesicke, Kennedy FR

27.85 28.01 28.2228.56

CPOPE9 1:53.56

Alexander, Kendall 11 Willis, Caroline 09

Bridges, Libby 10 Hay, Katherine 12

30.20 28.71 26.4028.25

BCAMP10 1:55.95

Woeber, Natalie SO Sashittal, Dia JR

Chan, Ellis SO Rios, Pauli JR

29.85 30.10 27.5328.47

AWHEE11 1:56.64

Hamilton, Hayden 10 Kshirsagar, Aashna 12

Vreeland, Carley E 12 Xing, Sabrina 12

29.83 30.74 28.3627.71

DLASS12 1:57.48

Rasco, Elise SO Simmons, Annabelle JR

Kehoe, Emma FR Burgos, Mia-Isabella FR

29.14 30.54 27.4330.37

CCAMP13 1:57.87

McLean, Morgan JR Siegel, Ella FR

Looper, Reese FR Cannon, Alexis SR

29.51 29.54 29.7329.09

DWALT14 1:59.20

O'Neal, Gretchen H JR Bardwell, Nikoletta E FR

Gatza, Liz M SO Doyle, Bridget L SO

31.27 29.04 29.2029.69

EWALT15 2:01.30

Chen, Julie B FR Morgan, Charlotte R FR

Byrd, Zoe S JR Fallaw, Kate M SO

30.32 30.49 29.4631.03

ELASS16 2:03.44

Kehoe, Grace SR Cummings, Chloe SO

Parlier, Dylan FR Miller, Annabeth JR

31.80 31.60 29.7730.27

DCAMP17 2:09.43

McCarthy, Emily SO Corcoran, Isabella FR

Cortes, Cami JR Brown, Olivia SR

34.50 30.75 31.9032.28

ECAMP18 2:10.80

Ojora, Riri SO Epstein, Hannah SO

Gonzalez, Cassie SO Hinton, Grace SO

32.25 32.60 32.8133.14

FWALT19 2:12.38

Rubin, Jordyn FR Humphrey, Megan G FR

Sabbagh, Lunah SO Lay, Katelyn R FR

33.80 34.20 30.6133.77

FLASS20 2:13.24

Cadavid, Nicole SR Coon, Ava FR

Mostert, Minke FR Miller, Caroline FR

33.35 33.86 34.9731.06
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BWHEE21 2:13.31

Raub, Stella Rodriguez, Jay S 12

Murray, Colleen F 10 Jengiti, Dhriti 11

33.92 35.55 31.9331.91

FCAMP22 2:14.04

Martin, Sophie SO McSpadden, Zoey SO

Kletzel, Kelsey SO Aybar, Cristina SR

32.14 34.90 32.8734.13

DPOPE23 2:18.93

Cannon, Danielle 12 Sekhavat, Lily 09

Seike Gomez, Asher 12 Caffee, Lucy 10

37.76 36.93 32.8831.36

GCAMP--- X2:21.67

Priem, Haven JR Cabeza, Ana SO

O'Connell, Sofia JR Anulewicz, Sylvie SO

36.90 34.56 34.3835.83

CWALT--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Miller, Grace E FR Rodriguez McCowan, Vanessa L SR

Covington, Kate W SO Hughes, Sarah E JR

29.09 28.37 28.4829.68

 
#18  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay East B

GHSA1:53.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWHIT1 1:59.81

Feather, Sarah FR Vonderahe, Annie JR

Johnson, Amelia JR Harris, Claire SO

29.32 30.85 29.4430.20

AMBCAV2 2:02.82

Hua, Katelyn 11 Malinov, Emily 11

Laird, Samantha 10 Garrett, Abigail 10

30.14 30.28 30.2632.14

ASPR3 2:13.81

Gillen, Riley 11 Henry, Jada 11

Durham, Channing 9 Verma, Anya 11

34.70 31.63 33.8733.61

BKELL4 2:33.69

Smith, Jaedah JR Bellus, Ryan JR

Hearst, Layla JR LaRue, Hannah SR

40.10 38.97 38.4136.21

BMBCAV5 3:03.42

Clark, Madeline 9 Brooks, Ansley 12

Woodall, Olivia 12 Detling, Grace 10

38.15 44.44 48.8352.00

 
#19  Boys 100 Yard Back East A

GHSA1:00.00

COBB1:15.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WALT SRPanessa, Sonny S1 53.20 GHSA

25.50 27.70

WHEE 9Barros, Bernardo2 56.03 GHSA

26.86 29.17

WALT JRLinartas, Jacob W3 57.09 GHSA

27.99 29.10

WALT SRZerbenski, Matt G4 58.19 GHSA

27.98 30.21

WALT SRWorsley, Mark E5 58.50 GHSA

28.48 30.02

LASS JRMiles, Cody F6 59.70 GHSA

29.21 30.49

WALT JRNiederjohn, Jesse D7 1:00.10 COBB

29.23 30.87

LASS JRMoon, Austin J8 1:00.73 COBB

30.00 30.73

WALT SRByrd, Caleb G9 1:01.98 COBB

30.12 31.86

POPE 11Arnold, Will10 1:02.96 COBB

30.76 32.20

POPE 10Peterson, Cody11 1:03.80 COBB

31.18 32.62

LASS SOO'Brien, Alex12 1:05.05 COBB

31.80 33.25

LASS FRWines, Henry13 1:05.11 COBB

32.23 32.88

WHEE 9Lo, Ethan T14 1:05.12 COBB

31.63 33.49

POPE 09Biorn, William15 1:05.93 COBB

31.58 34.35

CAMP FROnorato, Gunner16 1:07.16 COBB

32.23 34.93

POPE 12Leonardo, Nicolas17 1:08.69 COBB

33.28 35.41

POPE 11Taylor, Cameron18 1:10.11 COBB

34.02 36.09

LASS FRDoss, Kaden19 1:11.00 COBB

33.44 37.56

CAMP SOJean, Jeremy20 1:12.61 COBB

36.01 36.60

WHEE 9Markwood, Zachary21 1:17.71

37.33 40.38

WHEE 10Leith, John M22 1:24.69

41.37 43.32

LASS JRRonemous, Elijah23 1:33.59

44.38 49.21

 
#19  Boys 100 Yard Back East B

GHSA1:00.00

COBB1:15.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHIT SOZwygart, Stanton1 57.50 GHSA

28.24 29.26

KELL JRUtkin, Kaden2 59.77 GHSA

29.36 30.41

WHIT JRTippins, Tip3 1:02.88 COBB

30.67 32.21

SPR 11Doty, Kallin4 1:11.96 COBB

34.97 36.99

SPR 12Williammee, Connor5 1:18.07

38.98 39.09

WHIT FRMarkley, Brit6 1:24.03

40.14 43.89

SPR 11Da Silva, Daniel7 1:33.46

43.81 49.65

MBCAV 12Kendrick, Ben8 1:46.40

48.84 57.56

 
#20  Girls 100 Yard Back East A

GHSA1:06.00

COBB1:18.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WALT SRAlderman, Lily M1 1:01.44 GHSA

30.02 31.42

WALT SRDeak, Avery E2 1:05.29 GHSA

31.83 33.46

POPE 09Haldeman, Lauren3 1:05.72 GHSA

31.84 33.88

CAMP JRHodgson, Julia4 1:06.74 COBB

32.82 33.92

LASS FRGale, Alison5 1:07.14 COBB

32.43 34.71

LASS SRGale, Cosy R6 1:07.25 COBB

32.37 34.88

WHEEKornegay, Ava E7 1:08.28 COBB

33.12 35.16

WALT SOCrawford, Maggie E8 1:08.39 COBB

33.10 35.29

POPE 11Owen, Caroline9 1:08.45 COBB

32.72 35.73

WALT JRHoffman, Raelyn M10 1:08.55 COBB

33.20 35.35

WALT JRMcKeone, Sara E11 1:08.95 COBB

33.81 35.14

LASS FRKikly, Lillian12 1:10.04 COBB

33.97 36.07

WHEE 10Hawkins, Reese E13 1:13.23 COBB

33.66 39.57

CAMP SOChan, Ellis14 1:15.17 COBB

35.84 39.33

CAMP FRSiegel, Ella15 1:15.25 COBB

36.18 39.07

POPE 09Balyo, Isabella16 1:15.57 COBB

37.42 38.15

POPE 10Keserica, Josie17 1:16.47 COBB

36.40 40.07

POPE 10Kruger, Lainey18 1:17.11 COBB

36.28 40.83

POPE 9Coulter, Lucy19 1:17.13 COBB

37.42 39.71

CAMP FRPearce, Madeleine20 1:17.49 COBB

37.42 40.07

LASS FRIntriago, Shayla21 1:17.94 COBB

36.63 41.31

CAMP FRCarroll, Addison22 1:18.76

38.15 40.61

LASS FRKehoe, Emma23 1:23.32

39.69 43.63

CAMP SOCook, Evie24 1:23.34

40.09 43.25
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LASS JRGodinez, Eva25 1:28.84

1:28.84

WHEE 11Graves, Rowan O26 2:00.61

57.88 1:02.73

CAMP JRSherer, Sydney--- X1:23.69

41.63 42.06

CAMP SOYoung, Annabelle--- X1:23.81

40.49 43.32

 
#20  Girls 100 Yard Back East B

GHSA1:06.00

COBB1:18.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHIT FRFarmer, Morgan1 1:03.58 GHSA

31.23 32.35

MBCAV 11Hua, Katelyn2 1:12.28 COBB

34.70 37.58

KELL FRIves, Emma3 1:13.88 COBB

35.74 38.14

MBCAV 10Garrett, Abigail4 1:19.69

39.11 40.58

KELL FRLaw, Alyssa5 1:21.29

39.26 42.03

SPR 10Burnison, Hannah6 1:23.11

40.44 42.67

WHIT SOHarris, Claire7 1:24.14

40.53 43.61

MBCAV 12Alarcon, Ellie8 1:31.14

42.31 48.83

SPR 11Verma, Anya9 1:40.17

46.49 53.68

 
#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast East A

GHSA1:07.00

COBB1:16.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CAMP SRHarper, Noah1 1:01.87 GHSA

29.41 32.46

WALT SOIglar, Thomas H2 1:03.34 GHSA

30.14 33.20

LASS JRKotarba, Ryan R3 1:03.95 GHSA

29.12 34.83

WALT JRLinartas, Paul J4 1:05.99 GHSA

31.23 34.76

LASS SRHorne, Daniel J5 1:06.75 GHSA

31.18 35.57

WHEEToma, David6 1:08.12 COBB

31.45 36.67

WALT SOHope, Ian M7 1:08.17 COBB

32.59 35.58

WALT JRStarnes, Austin G8 1:08.98 COBB

32.34 36.64

CAMP SOStover, Adan9 1:09.01 COBB

32.20 36.81

WALT JRMedeiros, Jobi T10 1:09.79 COBB

32.65 37.14

WALT JRWisehart, Carson E11 1:10.16 COBB

32.72 37.44

LASS JRPaez Benavides, Marcelo12 1:12.64 COBB

33.89 38.75

WHEE 12Kleine, Charlie H13 1:12.83 COBB

33.68 39.15

WHEE 10Hicks, Landon14 1:13.44 COBB

34.53 38.91

LASS FRMorris, Dashiell15 1:14.77 COBB

34.90 39.87

POPE 10Sanford, Nathan16 1:14.82 COBB

35.23 39.59

POPE 12Hanse, Sean17 1:15.33 COBB

35.90 39.43

LASS JRBrune, Mac18 1:15.77 COBB

35.57 40.20

WHEE 11Soganich, Nathan J19 1:16.13 COBB

36.22 39.91

LASS SOJoseph, Will W20 1:16.76

34.80 41.96

CAMP JRTrumble, Miles21 1:18.02

36.41 41.61

POPE 12Metersky, Josh22 1:18.16

35.57 42.59

WHEE 10McNeely, Jake K23 1:19.14

36.63 42.51

POPE 12Kuzma, Grayson24 1:22.84

38.21 44.63

WHEE 9Stafford, Daniel S25 1:36.81

43.95 52.86

POPE 09Sultan, Ziyad--- DQ

32.89 37.70

 
#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast East B

GHSA1:07.00

COBB1:16.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHIT JRMarrero, Kye1 1:05.65 GHSA

30.83 34.82

SPR 10Woodhull, Nathaniel2 1:16.38 COBB

36.80 39.58

KELL FRJones, Braden3 1:21.44

38.49 42.95

MBCAV 12Franco, Ian4 1:22.64

38.08 44.56

MBCAV 11Turner, Dutch5 1:24.48

39.32 45.16

KELL JRFredeman, James6 1:26.00

39.57 46.43

SPR 11Acevedo, Emilio7 1:26.07

40.39 45.68

SPR 12Beasley, Rowan8 1:26.94

40.82 46.12

KELL JRBorg, Tanner9 1:37.15

44.24 52.91

WHIT FRYoung, Jordan10 1:38.67

45.59 53.08

KELL SOKolev, Kristo11 1:43.45

47.02 56.43

 
#22  Girls 100 Yard Breast East A

GHSA1:15.00

COBB1:26.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS JRO'Shaughnessy, Maggie M1 1:09.13 GHSA

32.93 36.20

LASS JRJones, Rose C2 1:09.20 GHSA

33.65 35.55

POPE 11Sears, Lily3 1:12.08 GHSA

33.60 38.48

WALT SRJansons, Karina A4 1:16.91 COBB

35.93 40.98

LASS SORasco, Elise5 1:17.80 COBB

37.09 40.71

WHEE 12Vreeland, Carley E6 1:18.92 COBB

37.57 41.35

WALT FRMiller, Grace E7 1:20.84 COBB

38.05 42.79

WALT FRMorgan, Charlotte R8 1:21.20 COBB

38.55 42.65

WHEE 12Xing, Sabrina9 1:21.49 COBB

37.66 43.83

WALT SOGatza, Liz M10 1:23.66 COBB

39.19 44.47

WALT SRLaney, Markee P11 1:24.40 COBB

40.17 44.23

POPE 10Bridges, Libby12 1:25.18 COBB

40.25 44.93

CAMP SRLaprade, Faith A13 1:26.45

40.93 45.52

WHEE 10Hamilton, Hayden14 1:26.64

41.37 45.27

LASS FRParlier, Dylan15 1:27.43

41.95 45.48

WALT SRRodriguez McCowan, Vanessa L16 1:27.50

40.21 47.29

LASS JRThornton, Alexis17 1:27.61

40.32 47.29

POPE 10Najewski, Sophia18 1:28.16

40.99 47.17

CAMP SOHinton, Grace19 1:28.66

40.82 47.84

WHEE 11Brodie, Miranda20 1:29.39

42.04 47.35

CAMP JRSashittal, Dia21 1:30.44

41.70 48.74

CAMP SRBrown, Olivia22 1:30.57

41.77 48.80

LASS FRMiller, Caroline23 1:32.06

42.66 49.40

POPE 10Keserica, Josie24 1:32.52

41.76 50.76

CAMP SOEpstein, Hannah25 1:34.57

43.53 51.04
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WHEE 10Murray, Colleen F26 1:37.22

45.31 51.91

CAMP FRCorcoran, Isabella27 1:37.80

44.91 52.89

WHEE 9Crouch, Charlotte E28 1:51.59

51.16 1:00.43

CAMP FRAgarwal, Aastha--- X1:36.85

45.12 51.73

 
#22  Girls 100 Yard Breast East B

GHSA1:15.00

COBB1:26.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WHIT FRFeather, Sarah1 1:31.62

42.84 48.78

SPR 9Durham, Channing2 1:34.67

44.50 50.17

MBCAV 12Luong, Nicole3 1:38.12

45.63 52.49

SPR 11Gillen, Riley4 1:40.71

48.33 52.38

KELL FRSeifert, Ella5 1:44.51

48.47 56.04

KELL SRLaRue, Hannah6 1:45.37

48.53 56.84

MBCAV 10Binnicker, Mary Evelyn7 1:51.56

52.12 59.44

MBCAV 9Olu-Amoda, Jiji8 2:01.83

53.88 1:07.95

 
#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay East A

GHSA3:44.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWALT1 3:12.18 GHSA

Linartas, Jacob W JR Panessa, Sonny S SR

Cushing, Daniel J SR Thomas, Theodore A JR

23.18 48.55 47.3522.28

22.92 48.08 23.16 48.20

ALASS2 3:21.46 GHSA

Elmore, Elliot J SR O'Brien, Aidan J SR

Miles, Cody F JR Halusic, Gavin FR

23.85 51.49 51.1523.83

23.69 50.68 23.01 48.14

BWALT3 3:22.03 GHSA

Iglar, William P SR Chapman, Josh Q SO

Guichard, Will C SR Iglar, Thomas H SO

24.40 50.81 51.5624.13

24.20 50.94 23.20 48.72

AWHEE4 3:30.34 GHSA

Barros, Bernardo 9 Hicks, Landon 10

Toma, David Kleine, Charlie H 12

24.59 51.43 53.2225.39

24.59 52.72 24.59 52.97

CWALT5 3:31.95 GHSA

Potter, Lewis T JR Wisehart, Carson E JR

Niederjohn, Jesse D JR Wyant, Jackson C JR

24.57 51.38 54.7225.77

24.70 52.96 25.17 52.89

DWALT6 3:38.42 GHSA

Zerbenski, Matt G SR Lynch, Davis M JR

Worsley, Mark E SR Medeiros, Jobi T JR

27.21 56.64 53.5625.11

25.76 54.58 25.24 53.64

BLASS7 3:39.53 GHSA

Morris, Dashiell FR Frankel, Griffin SO

O'Brien, Alex SO Jones, Ethan SO

27.05 56.54 54.3225.92

26.19 55.77 24.76 52.90

APOPE8 3:40.15 GHSA

Cook, Quinn 09 Arnold, Will 11

Jaramillo, Sebastian 09 Huey, Gavin 11

26.98 56.74 55.3726.51

25.76 54.72 24.76 53.32

EWALT9 3:47.70

Decker, JP L SO Hamilton, Brady A JR

Xu, Jerry T SO Hope, Ian M SO

27.19 56.57 56.9226.82

26.74 57.34 26.72 56.87

BPOPE10 3:48.04

Leonardo, Nicolas 12 Sanford, Nathan 10

Biorn, William 09 Wingate, Ben 12

27.37 57.96 57.0026.91

27.11 57.87 25.31 55.21

ACAMP11 3:48.97

Mendoza, Stephen SR Onorato, Gunner FR

Peterson, Kahn FR Lopez, David JR

27.23 57.20 57.6627.40

26.44 56.48 26.94 57.63

BWHEE12 3:53.98

Toma, Zachary 9 Upton, Kaidan 11

McNeely, Jake K 10 Soganich, Nathan J 11

25.91 53.16 1:00.3028.41

27.20 57.40 30.40 1:03.12

FWALT13 3:57.97

Thorogood, Will W SR Thomason, Charlie R SR

Li, Kaisen J FR Starnes, Austin G JR

26.53 57.22 1:01.7528.62

28.16 59.26 28.37 59.74

CLASS14 3:58.63

Rath, Charlie SO Parker, Bryce JR

Catanzaro, Josiah SO Holder, Liam JR

27.45 57.07 1:02.2229.56

29.15 1:02.68 27.13 56.66

BCAMP15 4:20.58

Smith, Elijah SO Biolsi, Cooper FR

Aybar, Braden SO Aguirre, Marco JR

31.80 1:09.10 1:04.8530.06

29.39 1:02.46 1:04.30 1:04.17

CWHEE16 4:25.49

Leith, John M 10 Denaday, Arthur 9

Fannin, Chance 9 Lo, Ethan T 9

32.78 1:10.98 1:08.1831.45

31.39 1:08.51 27.55 57.82

CPOPE17 4:43.73

Garcia, Lucas 12 Usmonov, Amir 10

Metersky, Josh 12 Trauth, Brody 11

33.88 1:12.16 1:00.2229.18

31.43 1:04.67 38.30 1:26.68

DLASS18 4:46.86

Sullivan, Riley SO Ronemous, Elijah JR

Fincher, Caleb FR Sayilgan, Gabriel JR

34.71 1:12.86 1:13.2733.29

34.15 1:15.44 30.01 1:05.29

 
#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay East B

GHSA3:44.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWHIT1 3:22.07 GHSA

Brooks, Jackson SR Mansfield, Tucker SR

Zwygart, Stanton SO Marrero, Kye JR

23.45 48.76 52.7924.87

24.41 50.96 23.68 49.56

ASPR2 4:24.53

Beasley, Rowan 12 Williammee, Connor 12

Doty, Kallin 11 Olsen, Erik 11

29.74 1:05.37 1:10.1733.43

28.57 1:01.27 30.79 1:07.72

BWHIT3 4:54.01

Markley, Brit FR Leister, Evan JR

Smith, Christian FR Young, Jordan FR

1:12.65 1:44.61 37.14

34.07 1:11.82

AMBCAV4 4:58.42

Vinson, Landen 12 Edwards, Bryce 12

Parsons, Tripp 9 Franco, Ian 12

33.42 1:12.15 1:12.5832.43

34.49 1:15.21 20.82 1:18.48

 
#24  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay East A

GHSA4:12.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS1 3:45.16 GHSA

Bucaj, Sophia M SR Conti, Gianna SR

Bradley, Kate A JR Jones, Rose C JR

28.08 59.25 57.9627.50

25.32 53.63 25.93 54.32

APOPE2 3:46.03 GHSA

Clark, Addison 10 Hay, Katherine 12

Owen, Caroline 11 Slorahn, Piper 11

27.53 56.34 57.5727.36

27.35 56.86 26.42 55.26

AWALT3 3:58.82 GHSA

Jansons, Karina A SR McCarthy, Ava C SR

Brooks, Kaia A SR Deak, Avery E SR

28.57 59.72 1:00.0528.80

28.09 59.46 27.90 59.59
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AWHEE4 4:03.68 GHSA

Kornegay, Ava E Hicks, Olivia 11

Hughes, Caroline E 10 Hawkins, Reese E 10

28.42 58.23 1:04.7329.46

28.28 1:00.66 28.61 1:00.06

BPOPE5 4:04.24 GHSA

Trudeau, Kerisa 11 Balyo, Isabella 09

Carpenter, Eliana 10 Perkins, Emma 09

30.37 1:03.91 1:02.6030.59

28.44 1:00.75 27.65 56.98

BLASS6 4:09.73 GHSA

Orcutt-Kesicke, Kennedy FR Whalen, Grace SR

Bryant, Mackenzie SR Gale, Cosy R SR

29.63 1:02.65 1:02.5329.67

29.73 1:03.88 28.33 1:00.67

BWALT7 4:11.75 GHSA

Coon, Abigail N SO Pruitt, Elizabeth M SO

Buxbaum, Hannah N JR Lovett, Greer F FR

30.08 1:04.77 1:04.6529.80

28.33 1:02.07 28.28 1:00.26

CWALT8 4:22.64

Halloran, Maddie A JR Fu, Monica JR

Hughes, Sarah E JR Schug, Sophie I SR

31.14 1:04.80 1:06.1030.48

31.67 1:07.12 30.75 1:04.62

ACAMP9 4:23.83

McCormick, Mady Kay FR Jungers, Ava JR

Rios, Pauli JR Cannon, Alexis SR

31.86 1:08.17 1:03.6129.82

30.72 1:05.64 30.79 1:06.41

DWALT10 4:25.03

McKeone, Sara E JR Licata, Bella R SR

Doyle, Bridget L SO Bardwell, Nikoletta E FR

31.20 1:05.31 1:07.5231.64

31.68 1:05.45 31.85 1:06.75

CPOPE11 4:26.06

Acharya, Aanchal 11 Kruger, Abigail 12

Harsch, Abby 09 Olshansky, Talia 10

33.27 1:10.63 1:07.3231.29

29.26 1:01.02 31.89 1:07.09

BCAMP12 4:33.42

Looper, Reese FR McLean, Morgan JR

Carroll, Addison FR Martin, Sophie SO

32.68 1:08.61 1:07.6131.72

31.46 1:08.21 32.55 1:08.99

EWALT13 4:38.80

Gatza, Liz M SO Byrd, Zoe S JR

Lay, Katelyn R FR Chen, Julie B FR

33.53 1:11.53 1:10.2033.88

31.75 1:08.25 31.74 1:08.82

FWALT14 4:39.67

Laney, Markee P SR O'Neal, Gretchen H JR

Jasrotia, Sara R JR Rodriguez McCowan, Vanessa L SR

31.52 1:05.86 1:12.8233.71

33.90 1:13.18 31.42 1:07.81

DPOPE15 4:44.25

Driggers, Abigail 10 Caffee, Lucy 10

Coulter, Lucy 9 Willis, Caroline 09

32.43 1:09.46 1:17.5236.30

33.25 1:11.01 30.95 1:06.26

CCAMP16 4:45.56

Cook, Evie SO Hartley, Tessa SO

Pearce, Madeleine FR Sherer, Sydney JR

34.46 1:11.24 1:12.2333.15

32.65 1:09.69 34.83 1:12.40

DLASS17 4:53.27

Coon, Ava FR Garber, Sarah SO

Cummings, Chloe SO Miller, Annabeth JR

36.59 1:18.96 1:13.7433.44

33.00 1:11.25 32.38 1:09.32

CLASS18 5:00.12

Cadavid, Nicole SR Godinez, Eva JR

Kehoe, Grace SR Miller, Caroline FR

34.97 1:16.77 1:13.7034.35

32.11 1:09.97 1:19.68 1:19.68

DCAMP19 5:01.98

Cortes, Cami JR Young, Annabelle SO

Gonzalez, Cassie SO Anulewicz, Sylvie SO

35.13 1:12.30 1:15.3335.08

35.43 1:15.17 36.32 1:19.18

BWHEE20 5:12.88

Brodie, Miranda 11 Graves, Rowan O 11

Murray, Colleen F 10 Raub, Stella

34.45 1:12.14 1:26.6740.48

36.33 1:16.04 36.59 1:18.03

ECAMP21 5:29.90

Priem, Haven JR McSpadden, Zoey SO

O'Connell, Sofia JR Kletzel, Kelsey SO

39.19 1:23.79 1:22.7837.92

41.85 1:26.41 36.37 1:16.92

 
#24  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay East B

GHSA4:12.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWHIT1 4:35.44

Estep, Riess SR Ellenburg, Ava Brooke JR

Johnson, Amelia JR Farmer, Morgan FR

32.88 1:09.98 1:17.1235.98

30.68 1:05.66 30.20 1:02.68

AKELL2 4:35.49

Ives, Emma FR Fernandez, Zoe JR

Law, Alyssa FR Weir, Madden JR

31.44 1:06.07 1:13.8234.38

34.41 1:14.14 29.61 1:01.46

AMBCAV3 4:56.55

Laird, Samantha 10 Taylor, Caroline 9

Luong, Nicole 12 Lobree, Lily 10

1:16.53 1:48.68 1:13.5936.51

40.63 1:15.73 38.55 38.55

ASPR4 4:59.94

Henry, Jada 11 Verma, Anya 11

Mattix, Annabelle 10 Burnison, Hannah 10

34.11 1:13.43 1:18.3035.36

35.81 1:17.66 33.98 1:10.55

BMBCAV5 5:28.49

Alarcon, Ellie 12 Binnicker, Mary Evelyn 10

Clark, Madeline 9 Olu-Amoda, Jiji 9

38.48 1:19.79 1:25.4439.49

30.26 1:04.94 42.78 1:38.32


